Bannons District Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 3
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Name

Sydney Wells

Evie Nolan

Aida Sanchez

Emma Warzon

Abby Griffin

League ID

1046374

1055515

994575

1046381

1046378

Club

World Champions
Centre

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

World Champions
Centre

World Champions
Centre

VT

9.150

9.700

8.950

9.250

8.975

uB

9.500

9.000

8.850

8.250

9.000

BB

9.250

9.025

8.475

8.400

7.750

FX

9.175

8.800

8.350

8.650

8.400
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Level 3 SR
AA #
37.075 1
36.525 2
34.625 3
34.550 4
34.125 5



