

Bannons District Qualifier

Individual Scores Report



USA Gymnastics Level 3

Level 3 SR

ID	Name	League ID	Club	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	AA	#
0021	Sydney Wells	1046374	World Champions Centre	9.150	3	9.500	1	9.250	1	9.175	1	37.075	1
0026	Evie Nolan	1055515	Brazos Valley Gym Center	9.700	1	9.000	2	9.025	2	8.800	2	36.525	2
0027	Aida Sanchez	994575	Brazos Valley Gym Center	8.950	5	8.850	4	8.475	3	8.350	5	34.625	3
0020	Emma Warzon	1046381	World Champions Centre	9.250	2	8.250	5	8.400	4	8.650	3	34.550	4
0022	Abby Griffin	1046378	World Champions Centre	8.975	4	9.000	3	7.750	5	8.400	4	34.125	5